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U-19 Championship
2017/18 9th round, Match #60

Friday, 14.10.2017, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa

4 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Suaib Ibrahim
18 Sokolov Oleh
42 Polovyi Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
23 Dolhov Petro
15 Maksymenkov Denys
10 Titaievskyi Mykyta (C)
20 Shamuhiia Davyd
9 Vdovychenko Dmytro
11 Mariiko Artur
17 Sablin Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Kozhukhar Andrii
69 Ratushniak Yevhenii
19 Veliev Viacheslav
75 Heiko Dmytro
39 Hulievatyi Andrii
89 Chernyshov Oleksii
96 Ivanik Stanislav

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr

1 Yermolov Daniil
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
4 Ponomarov Ihor
6 Stakhmich Danyil
15 Chehlov Maksym
14 Porokh Bohdan
13 Korniienko Vladyslav (C)
11 Ustymenko Denys
10 Tkachenko Mykola
16 Rozhko Taras
7 Nekhaiev Ihor

Substitutes
12 Dehtiar Rostyslav
2 Zaichenko Maksym
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
3 Taranda Vladyslav
8 Zharyi Nikita
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #60
Friday, 14.10.2017, 14:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa 4 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
17' 1 Yermolov Daniil

12 Dehtiar Rostyslav

17 Sablin Bohdan 19'

9 Vdovychenko Dmytro 45+3'

46' 4 Ponomarov Ihor
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

46' 16 Rozhko Taras
3 Taranda Vladyslav

11 Mariiko Artur
19 Veliev Viacheslav 46'

52' 7 Nekhaiev Ihor

54' 14 Porokh Bohdan
9 Rybikov Vladyslav

54' 6 Stakhmich Danyil
9 Vdovychenko Dmytro
69 Ratushniak Yevhenii 56'

10 Titaievskyi Mykyta 61'

19 Veliev Viacheslav 68'

69' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
2 Zaichenko Maksym

19 Veliev Viacheslav 72'

20 Shamuhiia Davyd
89 Chernyshov Oleksii 75'

33 Klymenko Vladyslav 77'

82' 17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

18 Sokolov Oleh
39 Hulievatyi Andrii 83'

23 Dolhov Petro
75 Heiko Dmytro 85'

17 Sablin Bohdan 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


